
2026 Spring KIDS Programs
HAWAII PALMS ENGLISH SCHOOL

MONDAY, MARCH 16 - FRIDAY, APRIL 3, 2026

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

3/16 3/17 3/18 3/19 3/20

Little Chefs Lucky Games STEM Activities Pen Pals Beach Badges &

BEACH FUN

3/23 3/24 3/25 3/26 3/27

Hawaiian Culture 
Day

Photography Project Relay Races Palms Talent Show Beach Interviews &

BEACH FUN

3/30 3/31 4/1 4/2 4/3

Marble Madness Stop Motion 
Animation

Our Holidays Sleepover Day Floaties & 

BEACH FUN

Lessons based on language theme

Fun & educational classroom activities
Theme-based worksheets

Daily English classroom lessons

Daily field tripsTuition includes daily lunches

SPRING KIDS PROGRAM
Students ages 6 - 12

All English levels welcome

Registration fee:

5+ consecutive days*:

Daily registration:

Supplies fee:

$150

$170/day

$250/day

$40

ACADEMIC PROGRAM
Students ages 8 - 12

Curriculum based on textbook

Weekly presentations

Class discussions and debates

Daily English classroom lessons

Daily field trips

Upper-intermediate & above

Tuition includes daily lunches

Registration fee:

1 week:

2 weeks:

Supplies fee:

$150

$185/day

$175/day

$40

9:30AM - 3:30PM

Activities subject to change

(808)922-3535 info@HawaiiRyugaku.jpJavierPalms HiPalms

*EARLY BIRD PRICE: Submit payment by FEB 15 for $10 OFF/DAY when signing up for 5+ consecutive days!

Cultural Exchange Program with local kids

mailto:info@HawaiiRyugaku.jp
mailto:info@HawaiiRyugaku.jp

