

HAWAII PALMS ENGLISH SCHOOL

2026 Spring KIDS Programs



MONDAY, MARCH 16 - FRIDAY, APRIL 3, 2026 9:30AM - 3:30PM



Registration fee:	\$150
5+ consecutive days*:	\$170/day
Daily registration:	\$250/day
Supplies fee:	\$40

Tuition includes daily lunches

SPRING KIDS PROGRAM

Students ages 6 - 12

All English levels welcome

Lessons based on language theme

Fun & educational classroom activities

Theme-based worksheets

Daily English classroom lessons

Daily field trips



***EARLY BIRD PRICE: Submit payment by FEB 15 for \$10 OFF/DAY when signing up for 5+ consecutive days!**

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
3/16 Little Chefs	3/17 Lucky Games	3/18 STEM Activities	3/19 Pen Pals	3/20 Beach Badges & BEACH FUN
<i>Cultural Exchange Program with local kids</i>				
3/23 Hawaiian Culture Day	3/24 Photography Project	3/25 Relay Races	3/26 Palms Talent Show	3/27 Beach Interviews & BEACH FUN
<i>Activities subject to change</i>				
3/30 Marble Madness	3/31 Stop Motion Animation	4/1 Our Holidays	4/2 Sleepover Day	4/3 Floaties & BEACH FUN

Activities subject to change

ACADEMIC PROGRAM

Students ages 8 - 12



Upper-intermediate & above

Curriculum based on textbook

Weekly presentations

Class discussions and debates

Daily English classroom lessons

Daily field trips



Registration fee:	\$150
1 week:	\$185/day
2 weeks:	\$175/day
Supplies fee:	\$40

Tuition includes daily lunches

